
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5 S. 636 Vest Ave.

Naperville, IL 60563

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618
2246 West Bluemound Road Suite A1

Waukesha, WI 53186

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8459

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Scott Miller capital_painting@yahoo.comCapital Painting & Decorating, 
Inc. (630) 747-6729

Joe Karg joek@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 209-3848Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Dan Koutecky dan.koutecky@floorcare-usa.comFloorcare USA Inc. (262) 786-0770

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8459

4709 47th Avenue

Kenosha, WI 53144

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 5440391
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Chris Payton chris.payton@gsa.govJohnson Painting and 
Decorating

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Lori Statz loris@sergenians.comSergenians Floor Coverings (608) 663-2524

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(262) 515-4211

bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500Bryan Buenzli

9/5/2019


